
11　月 7

3　月 5

合　計 77

12　月 6

1　月 7

2　月 6

7

9　月 7

10　月 7

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

実施月 人　数 対象地区

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

4　月 6

5　月 7

新屋勝平町・寿町

新屋勝平町・寿町

6　月 7

7　月 5

8　月

365

371

376

令和4年度　買い物支援事業実績表

331

338

345

352

358

総延べ人数

205

212

219

224


